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	 Digi-Key Electronics, Inc.
	 Thief River Falls, MN 
	 https://www.digikey.com/en/supplier-centers/kingston	

	 Mouser Electronics, Inc.
	 Mansfield, TX
	 https://www.mouser.com/manufacturer/kingston/

MANUFACTURERS REPRESENTATIVE

 Discovery Technical Sales
 	 Melissa Turner 

(425) 829-4361 
melissat@dtsnw.com 
608 State Street Suite 150 
Kirkland, WA 98033

 CompRep Associates Inc 
Chris Clifford 
(781) 352-1980 
clifford@comprep.com 
100 River Ridge Dr, 
Norwood, MA 02062

 BAE Sales 
Monti Cadwallader 
(408) 414-5380 
monti.cadwallader@baesales.com 
1900 McCarthy Blvd, 
Milpitas, CA 95035

 Bager of Southern California 
Jake Tramel 
(714) 957-3367 
jake.tramel@bagersales.com 
18002 Cowan, Irvine CA 92614  
 

 Genesis Mid Atlantic, Inc. 
Lora Webb 
(410) 644-5700 
genesisa.com 
9256 Bendix Road Ste. 207 
Columbia MD 21045

 CTC Associates, Inc. 
(315) 278-1177 
info@ctcassociates.com 

James Alt
Industrial Distribution National  
Account Manager
(949) 402-2610
James_Alt@Kingston.com

Matt McGrath
Industrial Distribution National
Account Manager
(831) 325-1075
Matt_McGrath@Kingston.com

Adam Tutwiler
Industrial Distribution National
Account Manager
(303) 917-6469
Adam_Tutwiler@Kingston.com

CHANNEL FIELD SALES MANAGERS NPI DISTRIBUTORS

Finding your regional Kingston contact is easy. Just find your state and locate the corresponding field sales representative’s name.
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